Which of the following categories best describes your employer?
Answer Choices

Commercial Restaurant (Red Lobster, Chilis, etc.)

Fast Food or Quick Casual Restaurant (McDonald's, Chipotle, Panera Bread, etc.)

Grocery Store

Bakery

Health Care (Hospital, Nursing Home)

Country Club or Resort

Institutional (Schools, Prison)

Fine Dining Restaurant

Current Employers
2024-2025 Survey

Commercial
Restaurant (Red

/_ Lobster, Chilis,

Fine Dining
Restaurant

27% \ etc.)
27%

ast Food or Quick
Casual Restaurant
(McDonald's,
Chipotle, Panera
Bread, etc.)
9%

Institutional /

(Schools, Prison)
5%
Country Club or_/
Resort Health Care
14% (Hospital, Nursing—
Home) Bakery
0% 9%

Responses
23.08%
7.69%
7.69%
7.69%
0.00%
11.54%
3.85%
23.08%



