Which of the following categories best describes your employer?

The state of the s	
Answer Choices	Responses
Commercial Restaurant (Red Lobster, Chilis, etc.)	23.08%
Fast Food or Quick Casual Restaurant (McDonald's, Chipotle, Panera Bread, etc.)	7.69%
Grocery Store	7.69%
Bakery	7.69%
Health Care (Hospital, Nursing Home)	0.00%
Country Club or Resort	11.54%
Institutional (Schools, Prison)	3.85%
Fine Dining Restaurant	23.08%

